2022.4
Automotive Relays
TC RELAYS
Product Catalog
ASCTB96E   202204
FEATURES
Large capacity switching despite small size. Can
replace micro ISO terminal type relays.

16.416.4
1313 1313
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
ACTC
Contact arrangement / Operation function
1: 1 Form A / Standard type
2: 1 Form C / Standard type
3: Double make contact 2 Form A (1 Form U) / Standard type
6: Double make contact 2 Form A (1 Form U)/ 2 coil latching type
Heat resistance / Protective construction
Nil: Standard type / Sealed
H: High heat-resistant type / Sealed
R: Pin in Paste compliant type / Flux tight
Coil resistance
1: 110 Ω
2: 160 Ω
3: 225 Ω
6: 75 Ω
Contact type
Nil: Standard type
C: Standard type ( Ag alloy / Cu clad )
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2022ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/
Automotive Relays TC RELAYS
TYPES
Contact
arrangement/
Operational
function
Contact type Rated coil
voltage
Coil
resistance
Part No. Packing
Heat resistance
Carton
(1-tube) Case
Standard type High-heat
resistant type
Pin in Paste
compliant type
1 Form A/
Standard type
Standard type
12 V DC
110 Ω ACTC11 ACTC1H1 ACTC1R1
40 pcs. 800 pcs.
160 Ω ACTC12 ACTC1H2 ACTC1R2
225 Ω ACTC13 ACTC1H3 ACTC1R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
110 Ω ACTC1C1 ACTC1CH1 ACTC1CR1
160 Ω ACTC1C2 ACTC1CH2 ACTC1CR2
225 Ω ACTC1C3 ACTC1CH3 ACTC1CR3
1 Form C/
Standard type
Standard type
110 Ω ACTC21 ACTC2H1 ACTC2R1
160 Ω ACTC22 ACTC2H2 ACTC2R2
225 Ω ACTC23 ACTC2H3 ACTC2R3
Standard type
(Ag alloy / Cu clad)
110 Ω ACTC2C1 ACTC2CH1 ACTC2CR1
160 Ω ACTC2C2 ACTC2CH2 ACTC2CR2
225 Ω ACTC2C3 ACTC2CH3 ACTC2CR3
Double make
contact
2 Form A
(1 Form U) /
Standard type
Standard type
110 Ω ACTC31 ACTC3H1 ACTC3R1